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1.0 HEd

Huatai #£78 WPA4300-FM02 %71 KH 70X90X 15mm MSA HRZEME4e, 2K
BT HLER 1K) DWDM P B HCK s A Dh R A . 7™ i R e L RDe 2 P Re, oGk
TIEHIEARNGE % A IRE, BAT T8 ARSI, ARME R L 0 A3 2P IR PR AN Ay
Pt. 1EH C-Band 44 5 88 3% DWDM RGN H].

WPA4300-FM02 5 W5 1)y fig FRAS v {4 -
T ARAERR: $RAERE W25 R (FGA), ZEiimashiii=X (ACC).

2. MBI BRBRERRAS B A Pl h R AL, 38 Tl A s il (VGA, AGC), 1]
Akt h R EHIEL (VPA, APC).
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5.0 HRIER
EizE 2
PERE 7
Min. Typ. Max.
TAEBAEE(N ) (nm)| 1529.16 1563.86 ITU 88CH
TARSIE S (CH) 1 44
WAJGThE (PI) (dBm) -36
A H Dy (dBm) 14 B SE
] Ak Y g v (dB) -6 0 BB
52 m (dB) 13 36 %
A 47 ) (dB) -12 0 HE B
e | T (dB) 0.7 1.0 W& fY (Peak to Peak)
ML LES (dB) 4.5
¥
v | fRRAHEH 25 (PDG) (dB) 0.3
PPt 4 (PMD) (ps) 0.3
P A < B (PDL) (dB) 0.3
BN/ B S (dB) 30
S R Th A (dBm) -30
45 UPC
[P 4 46 (dB)
55 APC
DG FE e K (nm) 1500 1510 1520
W | WS ) (ps) 700 16dB Add/Drop
:L; [ZZSURLL (dB) -1.5 +1.5 16dB Add/Drop
PE | BRI R AR L (dB)| -0.5 +0.5
mEEA RS232
‘ piita Coming SMF-28™ or equivalent
l; B V) 3.1 3.3 3.5
W ke (W) 2.0 10
" AR (°C) -5 +70
el s (°C) -40 +85
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Output Monitor
(Optional)

TAEARSNR (%) +5 +95
JGF (W)x(D)x(H) (mm) 70%X90x15
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8.0 HEZENEX

Pin E X Pin E X
1 | +3.3v 2 | +3.3V
3 7 4 &
5 Hb 6 Hh
7 AR 8 EAEBUR
9 Hh 10 Hh
11 7 12 o
13 | ORI (fERE) M, ARF-PAERE 14 ¥
15 7 16 7
17 7 18 7
19 7 20 7
21 Hh 22 Hh
23 7 24 sl
25 Hh 26 Hh
27 7t 28 7
29 +3.3V 30 +3.3V
¥£: 30-Pin type: HIROSE DF11-30DP-2DSA
W37 W




9.0 FERRY]

WA | RS

ivEss DyRERAS I A 0SC & L
Sesh (dB)
1. FG: 1. MOO: 1. 000:
WPA4314-G [1[1-FM02 14dBm | 1, 15 5
TUUTTTN L baMERR (FGA) To6 1 7t 0SC
24.27. 30.
2 . VG: 2. MO: 2. OD:
WPA4318-G [111-FM02 18dBm | 33. 36dBm
s (VGA) s 0SC / Drop

10.0 HSMEE
WPA 4 3 OO - 600 - M 02 - OO - OO /7 OO - mOO - oOO

RSN,

DWDM TERK FRER BAMBINRl SR | BRER [BHRRIRS | DEERAE | XEEESE [ HEFKE | RUXORE| OSCHO%ER
BIEM A B PV 14| 14dBm [ 14| 14dB =y SP|SC/UPC|05/0.5m . |O00| FEOSC
'R |4 ng;}i 3 sgﬁ(fi% FM ‘i\éfgg 02| 19290 Irq *’{;”gﬁﬁ M00 E%*E’D’m“
. 18| 18dBm | 17| 17dB sa|sc/apcog]|0.8m OA | 0sC/Drop
20| 20dB oa 1005 130], | szmim | LP[LCUPC 10 [ 1.0m| | g
S
22| 22dB x22mm VGA | a|LciaPC Uizl
24| 2448 o5 |128x 150 FP|FC/UPC
27| 27dB x22mm FA|FC/APC
30| 30dB
33| 33dB
36| 36dB
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